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D A B  Y O U R  C H O I C E S ! PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING. (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan. 
All prices are in £ + inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. # I D D A B T H A T @ D A B B E R S B I N G O

L I G H T  B I T E S
BUFFALO GLAZED CHICKEN SKEWERS
New York style with a blue cheese dip

CHILLI MARINATED TIGER PRAWN SKEWERS
Peeled tiger prawns served with house-made sweet chilli sauce

7.5

8.5

5.75

5.75

TOMATO + MOZZARELLA SKEWERS
Bocconcini mozzarella balls, cherry tomatoes + basil pesto

 (V) 

CRISPY MAC + CHEESE BITES
Topped with freshly grated parmesan, served with ketchup

 (V) 

ADD FRIES TO ANY BURGER OR SANDWICH IN THIS SECTION FOR £1.50

D A B B E R S  B U R G E R S

DABBER CLASSIC
100% British beef patty, cheddar, iceberg lettuce, Dabbers burger 
sauce, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle

DIRTY DABBER
100% British beef patty, BBQ pulled pork, jalapeños, cheddar, 
iceberg lettuce, Dabbers burger sauce, in a toasted brioche bun, 
served with a pickle

DABBER DELUXE
100% British beef patty, cheddar, iceberg lettuce, black truffle burger 
sauce, bacon crumbs, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle

CAJUN MOTHER CLUCKER
Grilled skinless, boneless chicken supreme, marinated in cajun spices 
cooked on the 'plancha' (flat grill), red-slaw, in a toasted brioche bun, 
served with a pickle

GO FISH SANDWICH
Panko coated sustainable white fish supreme, iceberg lettuce + tartar 
sauce in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickled + lemon wedge

 (V) MUSHROOM SANDWICH
Portobello mushroom-filled with mushroom duxelle, Taleggio cheese, 
caramelised onions + pesto, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a 
pickle (VG Option Available)

11.95

13.95

14.5

11.5

11.5

12.95

10.95
 (V) VEGAN BURGER

100% plant-based + vegan patty with mozzarella, caramelised 
onions, harissa mayonnaise, in a toasted brioche-style bun, served 
with a pickle

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

ADD FRIES

S I D E S
EDAMAME BEANS (VG)
Hot, skinless soybeans finished with Malden sea salt

CORN ON THE COB WITH CAJUN BUTTER (V)
Skewered corn on the cob brushed with Cajun butter

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (V)
Whole rings of onion, coated in a beer enriched batter

(V)CREAMY RED SLAW
Red + white cabbage mixed with carrots + mayonnaise

(VG)FRENCH FRIES
(VG)SWEET POTATO FRIES

P I Z Z A S  +  B R E A D S

D E S S E R T S
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE + VANILLA ICE CREAM

LEMON MERINGUE PIE + CREAM

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING + CUSTARD

ICE CREAM - STRAWBERRIES + CREAM, SALTED CARAMEL, VANILLA, 
DOUBLE BELGIAN CHOCOLATE

GARLIC DOUGH BALLS (V)

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V)

2.95

2.95

3.95

2.95

2.95
3.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

1.75
PER SCOOP

5.75

5.95

7.5

12.5

14.95

15.95

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE

MARGHERITA
Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, + sunblush tomatoes  
(VG Option Available)

(V)

VEGGIE ONE 
Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, sun blush tomatoes, 
mixed peppers, red onion, roasted piquillo peppers (spicy) + courgette 
(VG Option Available)

(V)

MEATY ONE
Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, sun blush tomatoes, 
red onion, roasted piquillo peppers (spicy), pepperoni & ham




