THE HOME OF BING OR

M A K E Y O U R M A R K

© D A B B E R S B I N G O

18-22 HOUNDSDITCH, LONDON EC3A 7DB

www.DABBERS.BINGO

LIGHT BITES

BUFFALO GLAZED CHICKEN SKEWERS New York style with a blue cheese dip		7.5			
CHILLI MARINATED TIGER PRAWN SKEWERS Peeled tiger prawns served with house-made sweet chilli sauce		8.5			
TOMATO + MOZZARELLA SKEWERS (V) Bocconcini mozzarella balls, cherry tomatoes + basil pesto		5.75			
CRISPY MAC + CHEESE BITES (V) Topped with freshly grated parmesan, served with ketchup		5.75			
DABBERS BURGERS					
ADD FRIES TO ANY BURGER OR SANDWICH IN THIS SECTION FOR £1.50					
DABBER CLASSIC 100% British beef patty, cheddar, iceberg lettuce, Dabbers burger sauce, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle	11.95		ADD FRIES		
DIRTY DABBER 100% British beef patty, BBQ pulled pork, jalapeños, cheddar, iceberg lettuce, Dabbers burger sauce, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle	13.95		ADD FRIES		
DABBER DELUXE 100% British beef patty, cheddar, iceberg lettuce, black truffle burger sauce, bacon crumbs, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle	14.5		ADD FRIES		
CAJUN MOTHER CLUCKER Grilled skinless, boneless chicken supreme, marinated in cajun spices cooked on the 'plancha' (flat grill), red-slaw, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle	11.5		ADD FRIES		
GO FISH SANDWICH Panko coated sustainable white fish supreme, iceberg lettuce + tartar sauce in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickled + lemon wedge	11.5		ADD FRIES		
MUSHROOM SANDWICH (V) Portobello mushroom-filled with mushroom duxelle, Taleggio cheese, caramelised onions + pesto, in a toasted brioche bun, served with a pickle (VG Option Available)	12.95		ADD FRIES		
VEGAN BURGER (V) 100% plant-based + vegan patty with mozzarella, caramelised onions, harissa mayonnaise, in a toasted brioche-style bun, served with a pickle	10.95		ADD FRIES		

DABBERS SOCIAL BINGO

SIDES			
EDAMAME BEANS (VG) Hot, skinless soybeans finished with Malden sea salt	2.95		
CORN ON THE COB WITH CAJUN BUTTER (V) Skewered corn on the cob brushed with Cajun butter	2.95		
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) Whole rings of onion, coated in a beer enriched batter	3.95		
CREAMY RED SLAW (V) Red + white cabbage mixed with carrots + mayonnaise	2.95		
FRENCH FRIES (VG)	2.95		
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)	3.95		
PIZZAS + BREADS			
GARLIC DOUGH BALLS (V)	5.75		
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (V)	5.95		
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE	7.5		
MARGHERITA (V) Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, + sunblush tomatoes (VG Option Available)	12.5		
VEGGIE ONE (V) Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, sun blush tomatoes, mixed peppers, red onion, roasted piquillo peppers (spicy) + courgette (VG Option Available)	14.95		
MEATY ONE Pizza base topped with pizza sauce, mixed cheese, sun blush tomatoes, red onion, roasted piquillo peppers (spicy), pepperoni & ham	15.95		
DESSERTS			
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE + VANILLA ICE CREAM	4.95		
LEMON MERINGUE PIE + CREAM	4.95		
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING + CUSTARD	4.95		
ICE CREAM - STRAWBERRIES + CREAM, SALTED CARAMEL, VANILLA, DOUBLE BELGIAN CHOCOLATE	1.75 PER SCOOP		

DAB YOUR CHOICES!

1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

 $\label{eq:PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING. (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan. \\ All prices are in <math display="inline">\pounds + \mbox{ inclusive of VAT}. A discretionary 12.5\% service charge will be added to your bill.$